
  

Monday 20th July Tuesday 21st July Wednesday 22nd July Thursday 23rd July Friday 24th July  Saturday 25th July Sunday 26th July  
 
ENGLISH 
 
Approaching Unseen Texts - 
Non-Fiction - Between a Rock 
and a Hard Place-Aron Ralston 

 
MATHS 
 
Substitution 
Expanding and simplifying with 
single brackets 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Continuous and categorical data 
Mean, significant figures and 
standard form 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
What factors influence 
development? What is the global 
pattern of development? 

 
SPANISH 
 
Present Tense regular verbs 
Writing about my free time 

 
SPORTS SCIENCE 
 
Warm ups and cool downs 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=zMReVEkdEnI 

 
FRENCH 
 
How to eliminate simple 
mistakes from your written 
French/ Focus on accuracy 

Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July Saturday 1st August Sunday 2nd August 
 
MATHS 
 
Solving equations 1/ 2 
Solving inequalities 1/ 2 
Nth term 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Unseen Texts - Nonfiction - 
Comparing two texts - Touching 
the Void - Joe Simpson 

 
SPANISH 
 
Recapping the present tense 
and introducing common 
irregulars/ The near future 

 
FRENCH 
 
Consolidating the near future 
Developing writing: what are 
you going to do next week? 

 
FOOD 
 
Food and the brain 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=xyQY8a-ng6g 

 
SPORTS SCIENCE 
Bones and muscles in the body 
https://youtu.be/SiBzCpg6vu8 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=58gI3jXNnPI 

 
HISTORY 
 
BBC bitesize daily lesson (year 10 
section- 8th June) Cold War 
 

Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August Wednesday 5th August Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August Saturday 8th August Sunday 9th August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
Grammar for writing: recap 
and review 

 
MATHS 
 
Add and subtract fractions 1/ 2 
Multiply fractions 
Divide fractions 
Percentage Increase/decrease 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
How has the UK developed over 
time? 
The role of gender equality 

 
SPANISH 
 
Writing: what I'm going to do 
the next time I see my friends 
The preterite tense regular 
verbs 

 
FRENCH 
 
The simple future tense part 1 
Developing writing: plans for 
the coming months 
The conditional tense 

 
SPORTS SCIENCE 
Components of fitness 
https://youtu.be/xkJeE6-lHoQ 
Cardiovascular Endurance 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=0yXaIsVfwzo 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Variables 
Maths skills: significant figures, 
mean and standard form 

Monday 10th August Tuesday 11th August Wednesday 12th August Thursday 13th August Friday 14th August Saturday 15th August Sunday 16th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Write and simplify ratio 
Divide into a given ratio 
Ratio problems 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Alternative perspectives - 
Isabella Bird 

 
DRAMA 
Lighting Design 
Sound Design 
Puppet Design  
Theatre Design 
Set Design 
Costume Design 

 
HISTORY 
Youtube ‘I’m stuck- GCSE and A-
Level Revision: The Cold War: 
Ideological Differences - 
Capitalism vs Communism - E1 
The Yalta Conference - E2 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
What is globalisation? 
Do we live in a shrinking world? 

 
SPORTS SCIENCE 
Heart & Circulatory System 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=CWFyxn0qDEU 
Calculating heart rate 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=oAjnlDZH9H8 

 
SPANISH 
 
What I learnt yesterday 
Preterite irregular verbs 
 

Monday 17th August Tuesday 18th August Wednesday 19th August Thursday 20th August Friday 21st August Saturday 22nd August Sunday 23rd August 
 
ENGLISH 
 
Viewpoint Writing - Planning - 
'Heroes' 
Unseen non-fiction 

 
MATHS 
 
Area of a circle 1/ 2 
Circumference of a circle 1/ 2 
Area of compound shapes 
 

 
HISTORY 
 
Youtube ‘I’m stuck- GCSE and A-Level 
Revision: The Cold War: The Potsdam 
Conference 1945 - Truman, Attlee 
and Stalin - E3 
Stalin's Actions in Eastern Europe- E4 

 
SCIENCE 
 
Standard form 
Command words 

 
SPANISH 
 
Writing: what I did on holiday 
Retrieval: preterite, present and 
near future 
 

 
SPORTS SCIENCE 
Respiratory System/Joints 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=UTR1IsX55dc 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=Fb-xEHRNd28 

 
 FRENCH 
 
The simple future tense: part 2 
In the future to protect the 
environment I will... 
Problems with the perfect tense 

Monday 24th August Tuesday 25th August Wednesday 26th August Thursday 27th August Friday 28th August Saturday 29th August Sunday 30th August 
 
MATHS 
 
Angles in a triangle 
Angles in parallel lines 1/ 2 
Interior and exterior angles in 
polygons 

 
ENGLISH 
 
Rhetoric and clarity of 
expression: counterarguments 

 
FOOD 
 
What is a calorie? 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=VEQaH4LruUo 
 
 

 
GEOGRAPHY 
 
Newly emerging Economies 
(NEEs) and Transnational 
corporations (TNCs)  
How sustainable is globalisation? 
 

 
HISTORY 
 
Youtube ‘I’m stuck- GCSE and A-
Level Revision: The Cold War: 
George Kennan's Long Telegram 
and Churchill's Iron Curtain Speech 
- E5 

 
SPORTS SCIENCE 
Tendons/Ligaments 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=VPeenlQdIhU 
https://www.youtube.com/ 
watch?v=5yA5ZEKMAcU 
 

 
READING 
 
Read your favourite book over the 
next few days before you start 
school 

    

Year 10 BPS Summer Boost 

Use this calendar to ‘boost’ yourself through the summer by focusing on one subject each day. We have researched some 
fantastic resources found on the Oak National Academy website or on YouTube that will enrich your cultural capital. We look 
forward to seeing you in September. 

https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=zMReVEkdEnI
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=zMReVEkdEnI
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=xyQY8a-ng6g
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=xyQY8a-ng6g
https://youtu.be/SiBzCpg6vu8
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=58gI3jXNnPI
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=58gI3jXNnPI
https://youtu.be/xkJeE6-lHoQ
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=0yXaIsVfwzo
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=0yXaIsVfwzo
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=CWFyxn0qDEU
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=CWFyxn0qDEU
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=oAjnlDZH9H8
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=oAjnlDZH9H8
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=UTR1IsX55dc
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=UTR1IsX55dc
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=Fb-xEHRNd28
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=Fb-xEHRNd28
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=VEQaH4LruUo
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=VEQaH4LruUo
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=VPeenlQdIhU
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=VPeenlQdIhU
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=5yA5ZEKMAcU
https://www.youtube.com/%20watch?v=5yA5ZEKMAcU

